Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au
Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz
Specifications:
Voltage: 9-33V Varivolt®
Power: 60W
Lumen: 6000lm
Lens: Polycarbonate
Housing: Aluminium
Mounting: Stainless
Adjustable Bracket
Environmental: IP67
Connection: DT Connector
(DT pigtail included)
Approvals: CISPR 25 Class 3
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
HEAVY DUTY HIGH POWER WORKLIGHTS
Features:
• Ultra powerful 6000lm 60W Worklight
• Heavy duty design
• Removable handle and adjustable bracket
• Integrated weather proof off / on switch
• DT connection as standard
• CISPR 25 certification
Description:
Whitevision’s LWL500 and LWL600 series work lights set a new standard for heavy
duty auxiliary lighting. Packed with a powerhouse of high performing features, these
heavy duty, industrial grade lights have an incredible light output of 6000lm with 60W
output power. By using a specialised heat sink with advanced cooling technology,
ensures that operating these work lights is smooth and consistent. With a built-in high
quality on/off switch, allowing for easy control these lights can be connected securely
via a reliable DT connector. The easy to remove handle and adjustable stainless steel
mounting, means these lights will not only out perform any older styles, they are also
built to last. Virtually bullet proof polycarbonate lenses, environmentally rated to IP67
and conforming with CISPR25 Class 3, these lights are built and ready for even the
most demanding applications.
Parts List
LWL500-60H 60W ROUND Heavy Duty Work Light W/ Handle & Switch
6000lm 10-30V DC IP67 CISPR25 CLASS 3"
LWL600-60H 60W SQUARE Heavy Duty Work Light W/ Handle & Switch
6000Im 10-30V DC IP67 CISPR25 CLASS 3"
116mm
1
1
6
m
m
116mm
81mm
2
2
2
m
m
2
5
5
m
m
2
0
1
m
m
9
1
m
m
500mm